Solsta Sommarcupen 2024

Plac Poiing
1 1270
127,0

3 122,0
122,0

5 1200
6 117,0
117,0
117,0

9 112,0
10 111,0
11 107,0
12 104,0
13 102,0
14 101,0
15 99,0
99,0

17 96,0
96,0

96,0

96,0

21 94,0
22 93,0
93,0

24 92,0
92,0

26 91,0
27 87,0
28 83,0
83,0

30 79,0
31 78,0
32 77,0
77,0

34 76,0
35 74,0
74,0

37 73,0
38 72,0
39 66,0
40 65,0
41 62,0
42 61,0
43 56,0
44 55,0
45 50,0
46 44,0
47 41,0
48 38,0
49 36,0
50 35,0
51 34,0
52 33,0
53 32,0
54 31,0
55 27,0
56 24,0
24,0

24,0

59 220
60 20,0
61 17,0
17,0

17,0

64 16,0
65 15,0
15,0

67 13,0
68 12,0
69 11,0
70 9,0
70 9,0
72 3,0
3,0

74 2,0
75 1,0

Namn

Eva-Lena Larsson

May-Lis Lindblom

Ingemar Liljegren - Leif Humsjo
Hugo Moatti

Lennart Jonsson

Bodil Andersson

Hans Ekwall - Kajsa Ohman
Jorgen Hirschfeldt

Marie Lundgren

Mats Hallerstedt

Laila Thordén

Anders Tollman

Lajla Haraldsson - Margareta Mattsson
Lennart Asplund

Jan Skoog

Anita Wall

Bertil Asplund
Roger Elovsson
Lennart Gustafson
Sigvard Stromberg

Anders Darle

Lena Belin

Irene Eriksson - Lauri Norta
Marta Arvidsson

Margit Roth

Ake Svensson

Ninni Gronkvist

Goran Andersson

Marita Edman - Inger Nordvall
Marianne Mizgalski

Lars-Erik Olsson

Claes Lysén

Lars Risel

Eva Déwerstrand - Lennart R66s
Rolf Persson

Thomas Wiklund
Hans Obstfelder
Bosse Larsson
Carl-Erik Andersson
Eva Obstfelder

Marita Nilsson
Erik Nordenberg
Christina Brogvist
Klas Nilsson
Mats Kvarnstrém

Knut Warberg
Mickael Persson
Seija Kérkkainen
Tord Sélvesson
Lennart Alfredsson

Jan-Henrik Rundh

Inger Frykberg

Jan-Erik Nerlund

Mikael Johansson

Annika Sundelin - Inger Mérk

Sune Enqvist

My Lovo

Hannu Oikarainen
Leif Jansson

Ylva Abrahamsson - Berith Abrahamsson

Jan-Erik Loow
Lena Pettersson
June Sandberg
Pia Hallberg
Leif Karlsson

Jan Lilja

Per Schullstrom - Lena Schullstrém
Marie Klarstrom

Bo Thalén

Leif Bergsten

Yvonne Warberg

Anders Lindstrdm - Markus Hedstrom
Rolf Ohman - Inger Ohman

Mary Ingels - Leif Spangen

Bengt Dehring

MID

54658
3494
83888 41845
47124
66175

12826
13531

3590
63137
11306

6163

28764
10582
42803 42785
10697
65392

59115
11289
10671
17841
41236

3659
27175
55333 12910
17853
63938

33556
59878
90704
59114 90642
13488

46490
61981
3552
7772
84466

7753

39706
88642
91661

3501
88641

16889
12256
63850
12950
63279

32733
44793
61171
47561
15940

20253
200999
10454
3510
29538 86266

10523
91670
35098
53279
58221 15003

8872
68752
37801

200998
202003

83853
28089 32944
44867
89456
3537

48904
18346 87082

4997 79565
63662 67883
41235

Poédngserie

Ersitt 08-28 08-21 08-14 08-07 07-31 07-24 07-17 07-10 07-03 06-26 06-19 06-12 06-05
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3.0
(12,0)
(10,0)
(10,0)

(11,0)
(5,0
(3,0)
(3,0)
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(5.0)
(2,0)
(2,0)
(6,0)
(4.0)

(3,0)

(2,0)
(6,0)

2.0
(5.0)

21,0
21,0
14,0

3,0
16,0

17,0
17,0
10,0
19,0

9,0

24,0
15,0
24,0
16,0

6,0

3,0
6,0
3,0
9,0
7,0

25,0
13,0
5,0

10,0
18,0

19,0
12,0

15,0

10,0
8,0
12,0
12,0

9,0
9,0

12,0
3,0

1,0
2,0
7,0
40 4
25,0
17,0 22,0
19,0
13,0
27,0

7,0

14,0
50

17,0
13,0
11,0

22,0
11,0

2,0
11,0

8,0
19,0

1,0
1,0

6,0

15,0

11,0

1,0

3,0
3,0
7,0

11,0

17,0

12,0
4,0

12,0

17,0

18,0

14,0

11,0

16,0

13,0

13,0
8,0
5,0
2,0

15,0
9,0
5,0
1,0

14,0

20,0

10,0

23,0
6,0

18,0
6,0

26,0

26,0

6,0
6,0
2,0
25,0
1,0
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1,0

8,0
15,0
25,0
12,0

5,0
14,0

11,0
5,0

16,0
3,0

11,0
22,0

3,0
13,0
15,0

4,0
16,0
14,0

40

10,0

10,0

7,0

9,0

17,0

17,0

9,0

21,0
21,0
15,0
18,0
9,0
3,0

9,0

18,0

10,0

4,0
12,0
10,0
11,0

6,0
12,0
13,0
13,0

6,0

7,0
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5,0
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1,0

2,0
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3,0
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16,0
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7.0

14,0
7,0

4,0

2,0

15,0

13,0
1.0
1,0

12,0

12,0
2,0

16,0

19,0
5,0

21,0

19,0
27,0

15,0
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11,0
6,0
5,0
15,0
2,0
7,0
9,0
18,0
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10,0
27,0
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14,0
16,0

14,0
24,0

8.0

24,0
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3,0

18,0
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24,0
17,0
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15,0

10,0

2,0
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18,0
1,0

3,0
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21,0
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8,0
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24,0
10,0

12,0
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8,0
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16,0
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24,0

10,0

24,0
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1,0
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12,0
12,0
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12,0
11,0
1,0
9,0

14,0
17,0
14,0
11,0

7,0

12,0
21,0

8,0

9,0
24,0
8,0 16,0
18,0
10,0
15,0

1,0

1,0
10,0

9,0

60 50
15,0
3,0 18,0
22,0

6,0
4,0

5,0
40
3,0

50 3,0

7,0
25,0
8,0

24,0
13,0
16,0

2,0
19,0
9,0

6,0
6,0
7,0

2,0

3,0

14,0

16,0

10,0 8,0

14,0
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13,0

2,0



