P	lac	Poäng	Namn	MID	Ersätt	08-28	08-21	08-14	08-07	07-31	07-24	07-17	07-10	07-03	06-26 (06-19 (06-12 (06-05
	1	127,0	Eva-Lena Larsson	54658	(12,0)	21,0	17,0	3,0	6,0	21,0	19,0	19,0		18,0	11,0	4,0	12,0	
	3		May-Lis Lindblom Ingemar Liljegren - Leif Humsjö	3494 83888 41845	(12,0) (13,0)	21,0 14,0	17,0 10,0	3,0 7,0	6,0	21,0 15,0	19,0 2,0	19,0 27,0	13.0	18,0 24,0	11,0 14,0	4,0 3.0	12,0 15,0	12,0 11,0
	5	122,0	Hugo Moatti Lennart Jonsson	47124 66175	(11,0)	3,0	19,0	11,0 17,0	25,0	18,0	7,0 27,0	4,0 5,0	1,0	17,0 17,0	7,0	13,0	19,0	1,0 9,0
					(11,0)	16,0	9,0		1,0	9,0			1,0		13,0	19,0	11,0	
	6		Bodil Andersson Hans Ekwall - Kajsa Öhman	12826 13531 6163	(12,0) $(12,0)$	24,0 15,0	3,0 6,0	12,0 4,0	19,0	3,0	11,0 12,0	24,0 21,0	12,0 4,0	15,0	16,0 12,0	2,0	14,0 17,0	12,0 21,0
	9	117,0	Jörgen Hirschfeldt Marie Lundgren	3590 63137	(12,0)	24,0 16,0	3,0 9,0		1.0	9,0	11,0 27,0	24,0 5,0	12,0	15,0	16,0 13,0	1,0 19,0	14,0 11,0	8,0 9,0
	10		Mats Hallerstedt	11306	(9,0) $(7,0)$	6,0	7,0	18,0	1,0 8,0	9,0	16,0	17,0	2,0	21,0	13,0	5,0	7,0	24,0
	11	107,0	Laila Thordén	28764	(8,0)	5,0	25,0	14,0	15,0				16,0	1,0	6,0	13,0	8,0	16,0
	12 13	,	Anders Tollman Lajla Haraldsson - Margareta Mattsson	10582 42803 42785	(3,0) $(12,0)$	3,0 2,0	13,0	11,0 16,0	25,0 12,0	18,0 8,0	17,0 21,0	2,0 12,0		12,0 16,0	4.0	12,0	1,0	18,0 10,0
	14	101,0	Lennart Asplund	10697	(10,0)	18,0			5,0	10,0	14,0	,	19,0	7,0	1,0	15,0	10,0	15,0
	15	99,0	Jan Skoog	65392	(10,0)	7,0	5,0	13,0	14,0	4,0	15,0	11,0	5,0	10,0	15,0	21,0	9,0	1,0
	17	,	Anita Wall Bertil Asplund	59115 11289	(11,0) (5,0)	10,0 18,0		13,0	11,0 5,0	12,0 10,0	8,0 14,0	11,0	21,0 19,0	13,0	18,0 1,0	8,0 15,0	6,0	5,0 15,0
		96,0	Roger Elovsson	10671	(3,0)			0.0	,	11,0	3,0	18,0	27,0	2,0	8,0	11,0	3,0	18,0
			Lennart Gustafson Sigvard Strömberg	17841 41236	(3,0) (5,0)	19,0 12,0		8,0 5,0	16,0 3,0	1,0 6,0	9,0 18,0	3,0 13,0		19,0	3,0 15,0	27,0	22,0	
	21	94,0	Anders Darle	3659	(2,0)		15,0	2,0			13,0	1,0	15,0	11,0	21,0	17,0		
	22	, .	Lena Belin Irene Eriksson - Lauri Norta	27175 55333 12910	(8,0) (8,0)	10,0	8,0	15,0	11,0 22,0	12,0	8,0 10,0	9,0	21,0 11,0	13,0	18,0	8,0 18,0	6,0 4,0	5,0 4,0
	24	92,0	Märta Arvidsson	17853	(9,0)	9,0	12,0	9,0	22,0	13,0	24,0	6,0	,	8,0	9,0	16,0	5,0	3,0
		92,0	Margit Roth	63938	(9,0)	9,0	12,0	9,0		13,0	24,0	6,0	6,0	8,0	9,0	16,0	5,0	3,0
	26 27	,	Åke Svensson Ninni Grönkvist	33556 59878	(5,0) $(2,0)$	12,0 8,0	1,0 2,0	5,0	3,0	6,0	18,0 13,0	13,0 1,0	5,0 15,0	10,0 11,0	21,0	27,0 17,0		
	28	83,0	Göran Andersson	90704	(2,0)		7,0	1.0	12.0	7.0	,	17,0	2,0	21,0		5,0	7,0	24,0
	30		Marita Edman - Inger Nordvall Marianne Mizgalski	59114 90642 13488	(6,0)	4,0	4,0 25,0	1,0 14,0	13,0 15,0	7,0	5,0	10,0		9,0 1,0	2,0	6,0	25,0 8,0	13,0 16,0
	31	78,0	Lars-Erik Olsson	46490	(4,0)	17,0	22,0		4,0			8,0	7,0	14,0			2,0	6,0
	32		Claes Lysèn Lars Risel	61981 3552	(3,0)	13,0	19,0	20,0 8,0	7,0 16,0			3,0	9,0	6,0 19,0	3,0		19,0 9,0	6,0
	34	76,0	Eva Dåwerstrand - Lennart Röös	7772 7753	(3,0)	27,0	14,0	10,0	,			3,0	18,0	15,0	3,0	•••	2,0	7,0
	35	74,0	Rolf Persson	84466		7,0	5,0	23,0	14,0	4,0						21,0		
	37	,	Thomas Wiklund Hans Obstfelder	39706 88642	(2,0) $(6,0)$	17,0 13,0	22,0 11,0	6,0	4,0 10,0	5,0	4,0	8,0 16,0	7,0 10,0	14,0		7,0	2,0	
	38 39	72,0	Bosse Larsson Carl-Erik Andersson	91661		11,0			,	11,0	3,0	18,0	27,0	2,0	9.0		2.0	
	40	,-	Eva Obstfelder	3501 88641	(2,0) $(5,0)$		2,0 11,0	18,0 6,0	8,0 10,0	5,0	16,0 4,0	16,0	10,0		8,0	11,0 7,0	3,0	
	41	62,0	Marita Nilsson	16889		8,0		26,0				14,0	14,0					
	42 43		Erik Nordenberg Christina Broqvist	12256 63850		19,0			7,0	1,0	9,0	7.0	6,0 16,0	4,0 6,0	6.0	14,0	22,0	
	44	55,0	Klas Nilsson	12950		1,0		26,0	7,0			14,0	14,0		0,0			
	45	50,0	Mats Kvarnström	63279		1,0						7,0	24,0	4,0		14,0		
	46 47		Knut Warberg Mickael Persson	32733 44793				23,0	9,0		6,0 7,0	4,0			5,0 7,0	24,0		
	48 49	38,0	Seija Kärkkäinen Tord Sölvesson	61171 47561			16.0					ĺ	9.0		24,0	10,0		14,0
	50	,	Lennart Alfredsson	15940			16,0	2,0			6,0		8,0		5,0	24,0		
	51	34,0	Jan-Henrik Rundh	20253			16,0						8,0			10,0		
	52 53		Inger Frykberg Jan-Erik Nerlund	200999 10454		6,0			17,0					7,0		1,0	16,0 10,0	8,0
	54	31,0	Mikael Johansson	3510		0,0							17,0			1,0	10,0	14,0
	55		Annika Sundelin - Inger Mörk	29538 86266										27,0				
	56		Sune Enqvist My Lovo	10523 91670						2,0	1,0	2,0	24,0		10,0	9,0		
	59	24,0	Hannu Oikarainen Leif Jansson	35098 53279						2.0	1.0		,-		24,0	9,0		
	60	,	Ylva Abrahamsson - Berith Abrahamsson	58221 15003						2,0	1,0	15,0		5,0	10,0	9,0		
	61	17,0	Jan-Erik Lööw	8872									17,0					
			Lena Pettersson June Sandberg	68752 37801					17,0		17,0							
	64	16,0	Pia Hallberg	200998													16,0	
	65		Leif Karlsson	202003							15,0							
	67	,	Jan Lilja Per Schullström - Lena Schullström	83853 28089 32944			15,0										13,0	
	68 69	12,0	Marie Klarström Bo Thalén	44867 89456		11,0								12,0				
	70	9,0	Leif Bergsten	3537		11,0							9,0					
	70 72	3,0	Yvonne Warberg Anders Lindström - Markus Hedström	48904 18346 87082					9,0					2.0				
	74	3,0	Rolf Öhman - Inger Öhman Mary Ingels - Leif Spangen	4997 79565	i								3,0	3,0				
	75	,	Bengt Dehring	63662 67883 41235			1,0											2,0